
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1994; Index Type= Misc. Documents; Name=
VINCENT TOWN OF;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199408020002
41881

08/02/1994
03:43:05

VINCENT
TOWN OF

OATHS OF
OFFICE

GREEN,
ROBERT DON

199409070002
75201

09/07/1994
10:20:54

VINCENT
TOWN OF

OATHS OF
OFFICE

KIDD, MARY

199402250000
62581

02/25/1994
11:43:38

VINCENT
TOWN OF

OATHS OF
OFFICE

BAKER,
SHIRLEY

199402250000
62571

02/25/1994
11:43:36

VINCENT
TOWN OF

OATHS OF
OFFICE

BAKER,
SHIRLEY

199408020002
41871

08/02/1994
03:43:03

VINCENT
TOWN OF

OATHS OF
OFFICE

GREEN,
ROBERT DON

199409070002
75211

09/07/1994
10:20:56

VINCENT
TOWN OF

OATHS OF
OFFICE

KIDD, MARY


