Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1994; Index Type= Misc. Documents; Name= VINCENT TOWN OF;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Туре	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
	08/02/1994 03:43:05	VINCENT TOWN OF		OATHS OF OFFICE	GREEN, ROBERT DON						
199409070002 75201	09/07/1994 10:20:54	VINCENT TOWN OF		OATHS OF OFFICE	KIDD, MARY						
199402250000 62581	02/25/1994 11:43:38	VINCENT TOWN OF		OATHS OF OFFICE	BAKER, SHIRLEY						
199402250000 62571	02/25/1994 11:43:36	VINCENT TOWN OF		OATHS OF OFFICE	BAKER, SHIRLEY						
	08/02/1994 03:43:03	VINCENT TOWN OF		OATHS OF OFFICE	GREEN, ROBERT DON						
199409070002 75211	09/07/1994 10:20:56	VINCENT TOWN OF		OATHS OF OFFICE	KIDD, MARY						